KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of JUNIOR PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE GR Il (NCA - MUSLIM)
(Idukki) on Rs. 22,200 - 48,000/- in HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT

No.331/19/DOJ

Cat. No. 518/2017

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of JUNIOR PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE GR I
(NCA - MUSLIM) - (Idukki) on Rs. 22,200 - 48,000/- in HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT, found
suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on
04/08/2018. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 10.06.2019.

Rank Reg No Name

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

102032

104005

102750

104168

102759

101101

101157

102141

103103

103405

102633

102249

103925

104105

ALFIAP A

SAFIYYA S

SAFNA FARVIN K

ALFIYA SIDHIK

ARIFAVH

SALEENAJ

FATHIMA J

SHEFNA S

THASNI SUBAIR

ANSHITHA M

THASLEEMA J

NEJMA NAZEER

SHEEJA S

THASNY SULAIMAN

Main List

DOB Commy Remarks
03/09/1995 M-MUSLIM
16/08/1997 M-MUSLIM
25/04/1996 M-MUSLIM
14/07/1996 M-MUSLIM
03/03/1986 M-MAPPILA
21/05/1997 M-MUSLIM
23/04/1998 M-MUSLIM
12/03/1998 M-MUSLIM
25/09/1997 M-MUSLIM
19/12/1997 M-MAPPILA
18/06/1995 M-MUSLIM
12/09/1996 M-MUSLIM
11/04/1998 M-MUSLIM
04/07/1998 M-MUSLIM

( By Order of the Commission )

UDAYAKUMAR P.
DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, IDUKKI



