## **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## Ranked List for the post of JUNIOR PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE GR II (NCA - MUSLIM) (Idukki) on Rs. 22,200 - 48,000/- in HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT

No.331/19/DOJ

Cat. No. 518/2017

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of **JUNIOR PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE GR II** (NCA - MUSLIM) - (Idukki) on Rs. 22,200 - 48,000/- in **HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT**, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 04/08/2018. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 10.06.2019.

## Main List

Ran	k Reg N	o Name	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	102032	ALFIA P A	03/09/1995	M-MUSLIM	
2	104005	SAFIYYA S	16/08/1997	M-MUSLIM	
3	102750	SAFNA FARVIN K	25/04/1996	M-MUSLIM	
4	104168	ALFIYA SIDHIK	14/07/1996	M-MUSLIM	
5	102759	ARIFA V H	03/03/1986	M-MAPPILA	
6	101101	SALEENA J	21/05/1997	M-MUSLIM	
7	101157	FATHIMA J	23/04/1998	M-MUSLIM	
8	102141	SHEFNA S	12/03/1998	M-MUSLIM	
9	103103	THASNI SUBAIR	25/09/1997	M-MUSLIM	
10	103405	ANSHITHA M	19/12/1997	M-MAPPILA	
11	102633	THASLEEMA J	18/06/1995	M-MUSLIM	
12	102249	NEJMA NAZEER	12/09/1996	M-MUSLIM	
13	103925	SHEEJA S	11/04/1998	M-MUSLIM	
14	104105	THASNY SULAIMAN	04/07/1998	M-MUSLIM	

## (By Order of the Commission)

UDAYAKUMAR P. DISTRICT OFFICER KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, IDUKKI